n	A	DT	Λ
\mathbf{r}	м	T I	А

TV# 10(252

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181				
Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority APPLICATION FOR PERMIT				
(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers)				
Cafaba a	Carrier ID#: CAGG			
Reception Number: 0025368 Safety: 7-22				
111 0268 200 02 2 (5.0) Insurance: 7 - 2	2 (8 Employee:)			
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority			
Transfer of Existing Permit Number	LAIGHSIGH ST GOLL			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	S100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	5100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMO (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	For Commission Use Only: Auth #: MD20913			
"是这些数据的。" 第125章 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10				
Contrack				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct. That I am authorized to execute and file this document on behelf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and				
valid, And IS CARZA	1			
Name (printed):	Date: 7-19-10 K Title: BODICK SEPEN			
Signature: 4/10	Title: BOUCK ELP EL			
CC#: () (4) US DOT# -	WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #: 602			
6999 2003009	602-996-968-149-098			
)	SUENROSTRO 509) 787-0129			
d/b/a: AB LOGISTICS	(509)#.488-2084			
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box)	80x 193 -			
(city, state, zip)	, WA 98848			
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different) 5/0				
FITTOICAL ADDRESS. (Street address, il different)	3/0 3.31.			

MDIVIDUAL	□ PARTNERS	SHIP CORPOR	ATION (LP, LLP, LLC)	
NAME ALEJ ANI	mle 020 Bus	ADDRI	ESS 	STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE
			QUNCY, W	
Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of current permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.				
NAME ON PERM	AIT:		PER	MIT NUMBER:
Signature of cu	ment permit holder			Date
You will not he hazardous matel quantity. You will operate vehicles GVWR of less th pounds. You mu \$300,000 in Pub and Property Da Insurance. You oneed to complete	rials in any hazara I only any quantum operation of more than 10,000 and Prince in sura	will not haul dous materials in Jantity. You will be vehicles with a R of 10,000 pounds re. You must obtain 1000 in Public Liability roperty Damage Ince. You must ete Part B.	☐ You will hau! hazardous materials requiring \$1 million i Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You mus complete Part C, Se 1 and 2.	n requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage t Insurance, You must
UNIT#	LICENSE#	STATE		VIN#
#2	25849R	P WA	IXPSDE	39x7WD45958/
		and the second		
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.				
	Signature(s)	5		7-20-10 /

р.3

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding. maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Sulte B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800)

732-9019 or (253) 838-1650. J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (677) 564-2353. Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183. US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.
Name: OSX BUENEGINO Position: ONES
 Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that: has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.
Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
Name: ALEX BURNEUSTRO Position: OWNER
 Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that: has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or

- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver, or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
A SX BUENZUSTRU	and the second s	aver -	-
Name:	Position:		
Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification vehicles as required by FMCSR Part 391.51 and by the Wexclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington having interstate operations must maintain a complete file or	o limited exemption	Owners/operators that conduc	t
AIX BUSNESTRO	the second secon	CWNER	
Name:	Position:		-
Each company must maintain true and accurate hours of vehicle as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 395.1	service records for (e) and by the WSF	each individual that drives a moto in WAC 446-65-010.	of .
The second secon			
AT EX BUENRESTO	P. C. S.	More	
Name: Source	Position:		_
required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.11 and by the company must maintain certain required records for each FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC be tolentification of the vehicle. The nature and due date of various inspections, repairs and maintain All companies must conduct periodic inspections as requivered by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.	n venice that includ 446-65-010: ction and maintenantenance Indicating t	nce operations to be performed. heir date and nature.	
		as a motor carrier and I will	
My signature below certifies that I understand necession comply with all the safety requirements which a	pply to my opera	nions.	
All the same of th		7-30-10	/
Signature of applicant		Date	
•			

ACCEPTABLE ONLY IF DOCKET I	NUMBER CERTIFICATE NUMI	BER OR PERMIT NUMB	ER IS SPECIFIED. No.	
Approved		Form E		
UNIFO	ORM MOTOR CAI DAMAGE LIABIL	ITY CERTIFIC	ATE OF INSUR	PROPERTY N IR
i	(=	Executed in Tri	piicate)	RECEIVED
Filed with WASHINGTON UTILITIES (Name of C	commission)	(hereinafter called Commission	n)	MAR 12 2010
The is to sormy, that the <u>ZORR</u>	AT INSURANCE COMI A	(Name of Company	')	144 044 11T 0 TD 001414
(hereinafter called Company) SCHAU	MBERG IL			WASH. UT. & TP. COMM
		(Home Office Address of	f Company)	
has issued to <u>ALEJANDRO BUENROSTI</u> (Name o	RODBA: A B LOGISTICS to f Motor Carrier)	510 J ST QUINCY	WA 98848 (Address of Motor Ca	rrier)
a policy or policies of insurance effective from heanceled as provided herein, which by attachme and property damage liability insurance covering promulgated in accordance herewith.	ent of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Ini	iury and Property Damage Liabili	ty Insurance Endorsement, has or har	n said policy or policies and continuing until ve been amended to provide automobile bodily injury h the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations
Whenever requested, the Company agrees				
This certificate and the endorsement describ thirty (30) days' notice in writing to the State Con	ped herein may not be canceled without c nmission, such thirty (30) days' notice to	cancellation of the policy to which commence to run from the date r	it is attached. Such cancellation may notice is actually received in the office	be affected by the Company or the insured giving of the Commission.
Countersigned at 1333 S RUSTLE F	(Street Address)		SPOKANE (City)	WA 99224 (Zip Code)
this 10TH day of MA	RCH 2010		11 0	
NS. CO. ID#			Mamas Example Col	many Representative)
nsurance Company File No. PRA-91938		<u>PO B</u>	OX 19150 SPOKANE V	
Hart Forms & Services Reorder No. 14-0166	(Policy Number)		(Address of Authorized C	ompany Representative)